ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023

Regional 'A' Final, NM 1 : Derby - Monday 12th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn Points
428
368
349
344
339
339
336
311
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School

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Wakefield
Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak

Lady Manners School, Bakewell

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
The Priory Academy LSST, Lincoln

Bourne Grammar School, Bourne

Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
Nottingham High School, Nottingham

Junior Girls

Posn Points
320
317
305
282
277
252
249
193
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School

Mount St Mary's College, Sheffield

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
Bourne Grammar School, Bourne

St. Mary's Catholic High School, Chesterfield
Lady Manners School, Bakewell

Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford
Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak

King Edward VIl School, Sheffield

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
447
431
418
411
405
392
370
356
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School

St George's Academy, Sleaford

Bourne Grammar School, Bourne

Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester

Abbey Grange Church of England Academy, Leeds
Branston Community Academy, Lincoln

Lady Manners School, Bakewell

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Wakefield
Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
426
413
411
389
376
340
319
286
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School

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
Wakefield Girls' High School, Wakefield

St George's Academy, Sleaford

Bourne Grammar School, Bourne

The Priory Academy LSST, Lincoln

Kesteven and Grantham Girls' School, Grantham
Lady Manners School, Bakewell

Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford
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