ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'A' Final, NM 1 : Derby - Monday 12th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	428	Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Wakefield
2	368	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak
3	349	Lady Manners School, Bakewell
4	344	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
5	339	The Priory Academy LSST, Lincoln
6	339	Bourne Grammar School, Bourne
7	336	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
8	311	Nottingham High School, Nottingham

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	320	Mount St Mary's College, Sheffield
2	317	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
3	305	Bourne Grammar School, Bourne
4	282	St. Mary's Catholic High School, Chesterfield
5	277	Lady Manners School, Bakewell
6	252	Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford
7	249	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak
8	193	King Edward VII School, Sheffield

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	447	St George's Academy, Sleaford
2	431	Bourne Grammar School, Bourne
3	418	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
4	411	Abbey Grange Church of England Academy, Leeds
5	405	Branston Community Academy, Lincoln
6	392	Lady Manners School, Bakewell
7	370	Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Wakefield
8	356	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	426	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
2	413	Wakefield Girls' High School, Wakefield
3	411	St George's Academy, Sleaford
4	389	Bourne Grammar School, Bourne
5	376	The Priory Academy LSST, Lincoln
6	340	Kesteven and Grantham Girls' School, Grantham
7	319	Lady Manners School, Bakewell
8	286	Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford